
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-37 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
13:04:17.580 1 1:34.101 90.669 62 130 19

13:08:43.705 2 4:26.125 32.060 65 131 19

13:10:16.983 3 1:33.278 91.469 60 129 19

13:11:50.319 4 1:33.336 91.412 57 132 19

13:13:22.471 5 1:32.152 92.586 62 127 19

13:14:59.306 6 1:36.835 88.109 63 129 19

L3-02 - DANIEL MOLE -
13:03:44.372 1 1:35.906 88.962 29 97 19

13:05:21.887 2 1:37.515 87.494 27 96 19

13:06:57.330 3 1:35.443 89.394 46 102 19

13:08:35.118 4 1:37.788 87.250 41 98 19

13:10:09.136 5 1:34.018 90.749 42 101 19

13:11:43.097 6 1:33.961 90.804 40 100 19

13:13:17.864 7 1:34.767 90.031 37 100 19

13:14:52.697 8 1:34.833 89.969 40 100 19

L3-24 - KALEB DEKEYREL -
13:03:38.009 1 1:39.615 85.650 53 101 19

13:05:17.919 2 1:39.910 85.397 60 105 19

13:06:52.286 3 1:34.367 90.413 57 106 19

13:08:27.706 4 1:35.420 89.415 57 105 19

13:10:02.933 5 1:35.227 89.596 60 102 19

13:11:37.841 6 1:34.908 89.898 59 101 19

L3-45 - FABRICE VILDER -
13:03:54.811 1 1:37.035 87.927 54 106 19

13:05:30.771 2 1:35.960 88.912 51 106 19

13:07:05.829 3 1:35.058 89.756 49 105 19

13:08:44.382 4 1:38.553 86.573 55 107 19

13:10:20.905 5 1:36.523 88.393 52 106 19

13:11:56.020 6 1:35.115 89.702 55 107 19

L3-12 - DANIEL RISER -
13:03:38.663 1 1:38.522 86.600 17 79 19

13:05:18.007 2 1:39.344 85.883 16 74 19

13:09:18.701 3 4:00.694 35.447 26 74 19

13:10:55.321 4 1:36.620 88.305 13 83 19

13:12:34.629 5 1:39.308 85.915 16 81 19

13:14:10.048 6 1:35.419 89.416 36 75 19

13:15:45.122 7 1:35.074 89.741 33 77 19

L3-26 - DEREK KEYES -
13:03:38.128 1 1:35.882 88.984 58 111 19

13:05:13.210 2 1:35.082 89.733 70 110 19

13:06:48.411 3 1:35.201 89.621 67 110 19

L3-39 - CHRISTOPHER ROSE -
13:04:19.910 1 1:35.962 88.910 26 90 19

13:05:57.399 2 1:37.489 87.518 30 94 19

13:07:33.497 3 1:36.098 88.784 34 92 19

13:09:10.227 4 1:36.730 88.204 36 92 19

13:10:45.774 5 1:35.547 89.296 36 95 19

13:12:21.150 6 1:35.376 89.456 35 94 19

13:13:58.119 7 1:36.969 87.987 28 92 19

13:15:34.197 8 1:36.078 88.803 29 92 19

L3-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
13:07:02.139 1 1:38.266 86.826 25 97 19

13:08:39.895 2 1:37.756 87.279 35 97 19

13:10:16.030 3 1:36.135 88.750 38 98 19

13:11:53.231 4 1:37.201 87.777 17 98 19

13:13:28.656 5 1:35.425 89.411 40 100 19

L3-27 - MITSUTOSHI UEDA -
13:04:08.622 1 1:37.392 87.605 34 94 19

13:05:46.513 2 1:37.891 87.158 32 93 19

13:07:24.506 3 1:37.993 87.067 28 94 19

13:09:01.919 4 1:37.413 87.586 27 94 19

13:10:39.029 5 1:37.110 87.859 28 95 19



13:12:15.205 6 1:36.176 88.712 33 93 19

13:13:52.869 7 1:37.664 87.361 32 96 19

13:15:31.631 8 1:38.762 86.390 36 94 19

L3-06 - ADAM ROCK -
13:03:49.142 1 1:39.566 85.692 57 108 19

13:05:26.825 2 1:37.683 87.344 55 110 19

13:07:03.293 3 1:36.468 88.444 56 112 19

13:08:43.955 4 1:40.662 84.759 60 112 19

13:10:22.349 5 1:38.394 86.713 56 110 19

L3-34 - CHONG LIU -
13:03:39.333 1 1:40.893 84.565 45 111 19

13:05:18.631 2 1:39.298 85.923 46 111 19

13:06:57.089 3 1:38.458 86.656 45 112 19

13:08:36.504 4 1:39.415 85.822 50 111 19

13:10:13.691 5 1:37.187 87.790 50 112 19

13:11:50.437 6 1:36.746 88.190 50 111 19

L3-19 - JOHN DUBOIS -
13:09:53.733 1 1:36.958 87.997 57 109 19

13:11:31.577 2 1:37.844 87.200 52 108 19

13:13:12.123 3 1:40.546 84.857 55 110 19

13:14:51.322 4 1:39.199 86.009 53 108 19

L3-17 - BRUCE YOUNG -
13:04:07.992 1 1:38.141 86.936 34 100 19

13:05:45.975 2 1:37.983 87.076 29 99 19

13:07:24.131 3 1:38.156 86.923 30 98 19

13:09:01.450 4 1:37.319 87.670 36 97 19

13:10:39.474 5 1:38.024 87.040 36 94 19

13:12:16.756 6 1:37.282 87.704 30 101 19

13:13:55.553 7 1:38.797 86.359 36 98 19

13:15:33.668 8 1:38.115 86.959 35 101 19

L3-32 - EDDIE WHITE -
13:03:44.323 1 1:37.340 87.652 3 47 19

13:07:01.695 2 3:17.372 43.228 3 43 19

13:08:42.692 3 1:40.997 84.478 4 47 19

L3-05 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
13:03:37.394 1 1:40.306 85.060 29 83 19

13:05:17.070 2 1:39.676 85.597 21 77 19

13:06:56.098 3 1:39.028 86.157 23 76 19

13:08:35.371 4 1:39.273 85.945 20 70 19

13:10:14.426 5 1:39.055 86.134 20 75 19

13:11:53.238 6 1:38.812 86.346 15 73 19

13:13:31.913 7 1:38.675 86.466 23 78 19

L3-30 - GILBERT SILVA -
13:04:13.409 1 1:41.205 84.304 63 109 19

13:05:54.617 2 1:41.208 84.302 49 105 19

13:07:35.696 3 1:41.079 84.409 58 109 19

13:09:15.451 4 1:39.755 85.530 54 106 19

13:10:55.183 5 1:39.732 85.549 62 111 19

13:12:35.246 6 1:40.063 85.266 54 110 19

L3-16 - CONNER BROWN -
13:10:32.843 1 1:41.745 83.857 41 104 19

13:12:13.628 2 1:40.785 84.655 33 100 19

13:13:54.273 3 1:40.645 84.773 31 105 19

13:15:35.535 4 1:41.262 84.257 41 104 19

L3-74 - JOE BLASIUS -
13:04:15.951 1 1:42.408 83.314 76 107 19

13:05:57.825 2 1:41.874 83.751 83 106 19

13:07:39.465 3 1:41.640 83.943 69 108 19

13:09:20.472 4 1:41.007 84.469 67 107 19

13:11:01.750 5 1:41.278 84.243 75 106 19

13:12:43.704 6 1:41.954 83.685 76 107 19

13:14:25.426 7 1:41.722 83.876 75 106 19

L3-23 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
13:04:24.564 1 1:45.537 80.844 29 93 19

13:06:05.776 2 1:41.212 84.298 22 93 19

13:07:46.875 3 1:41.099 84.393 30 92 19

13:09:31.797 4 1:44.922 81.318 24 93 19

13:11:14.499 5 1:42.702 83.075 25 89 19



L3-21 - ANDREW YZABAL -
13:04:02.986 1 1:41.416 84.129 69 106 19

13:05:45.031 2 1:42.045 83.610 67 105 19

13:07:31.519 3 1:46.488 80.122 72 107 19

13:09:29.369 4 1:57.850 72.397 68 107 19

L3-33 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
13:04:27.184 1 1:48.453 78.670 41 105 19

13:06:13.384 2 1:46.200 80.339 39 102 19

13:07:59.070 3 1:45.686 80.730 43 104 19

13:09:43.831 4 1:44.761 81.443 43 102 19

13:11:29.563 5 1:45.732 80.695 41 104 19

13:13:16.003 6 1:46.440 80.158 44 102 19

13:15:03.702 7 1:47.699 79.221 30 102 19

L3-43 - CHAD LEWIN -
13:09:51.547 1 1:46.954 79.773 61 116 19

13:11:36.455 2 1:44.908 81.328 64 112 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/8/2019 01:58 PM


